4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
Por.

[10.05 13:57:
[|10.05 14:00:
|10.05 14:00:
[10.05 14:07:
[10.05 14:08:
[10.05 14:10:
05 14:11:
[10.05 14:15:
[10.05 14:19:
[|10.05 14:27:
[10.05 14:28:
|10.05 14:32:
[10.05 14:32:
|10.05 14:33:
[10.05 14:34:
[10.05 14:55:
[10.05 14:57:
[10.05 15:02:
[10.05 15:11:
[10.05 15:17:
|10.05 15:54:
[]10.05 16:00:
[10.05 16:05:
|10.05 16:26:
|10.05 16:31:
[10.05 16:47:
[10.05 17:08:
[10.05 18:53:
[10.05 19:17:
[10.05 19:45:
[|10.05 19:57:
|11.05 07:45:

Semnaturi:

BENZING Live
1: 42802551

BENZING G2

imbarcati :

Rajka

48°0"8.259'N
392.32 km
754544
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0836724F |
0911119M |
0911110F |
0836734F |
0911112M |
0836714F |
0836739F |
1225234F |
0911107F |
0911120F |
0911121M |
0911141F |
0911109F |
0836707F |
0836710M |
0911131F |
0911139F |
0911136F |
0911128M |
0911123F |
0911104F |
0911103M |
0911115F |
0530100M |
0911122F |
0911101M |
0911133M |
0770065M |
0911142F |
0911134F |
0911126F |
0911143M |

Crescator

- BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:11 GPS
:11 40
:11 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DAGEFCDC
| DA3E4D85
| DAES119A
| DAGEFD5B
| DASE4A53
| DA66BAEC
| DA66BCC4
| DA66BC55
| DAE81163
| DASE4D60
| DAGEFELQ
| DA3E4D8C
| DAE81151
| DA35DA60
| DA66BCAG6
| DASE4D4D
| DASE4D7B
| DASE4CES
| DA3SE4C41
| DAGEFBSF
| DA66BBB7
| DAE81142
| DA3E4D45
| DA12BF62
| DA3E4D43
| DA66BC64
| DASE4C47
| DA54D364
| DASE4CO1
| DASE4CD2
| DASE4C92
| DA3E4D54

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por. sositi

| Sosire
|Data Ora

[10.

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

48608

3 |
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6 |
0 |
0 |
2 |
2 |
1 |
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7 |
5 |
3 |
.8 |OK |
2 |
0 |
0 |
4 |
3 |
4 |
1 |
3 |
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6 |
2 |
7 |
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0 |
1 |
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VALID
FILE ON
| SERVER

Rajka

17°10"9.869'E

10.05.2025 08:

Lazar Catalin
21° 5" 4.9'" E

1.05.202
1.05.202

ww

51
51

|[Nr. |Nr.
| Sec |Ant |

| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
| OK
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Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

248000
AA9025F5
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